Lessee: Ripa & Associates Unit: 2015 Volvo A40G UNIT # 1218
Contract: 502-5040598-013 Location: Flagler Construction
Equipment, Fort Myers FL

SPECIFICATIONS

VIN 1218
Leaselnspector ID # 1218

Year 2015

Model Volvo A40G
Location City Fort Myers
Location State FL
General Specifications

New Hours 4593

Old Hours 4591



Lessee: Ripa & Associates Unit: 2015 Volvo A40G UNIT # 1218
Contract: 502-5040598-013 Location: Flagler Construction

Equipment, Fort Myers FL

ADDITIONAL FEATURES OF THIS
VEHICLE

COMMENTS

Appraiser Comments:
Creditor Comments:
Public Comments:

Starts/Runs: Yes
Overall: Fair



Lessee: Ripa & Associates
Contract: 502-5040598-013

ITEM

1. Coolant Leak Behind Coolant
Reservoir - Repaired

2. Clean Machine Inside, Out, Engine,
Undercarriage- Done

3. Dealer to Verify All Tire Cuts are
Cosmetic Only- Verified

4. Ashtray Front Missing- Replaced
5. Cigarette Lighter Missing- Replaced

6. Collection Around Hood Opening
Hydraulic System- Repaired

7. Engine Oil Seep Driver Side of
Engine- Repaired

8. Engine Oil Seep Driver Side Harness
Connector- Repaired

9. Brake Fluid Tank Level Low- Repaired
10. Rear Tires cut- Verified

11. Backup Alarm Inoo- Repaired

Total

Unit: 2015 Volvo A40G

DEFICIENCY REVIEW

QTY PRICE
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

UNIT # 1218
Location: Flagler Construction
Equipment, Fort Myers FL



Lessee: Ripa & Associates Unit: 2015 Volvo A40G UNIT # 1218
Contract: 502-5040598-013 Location: Flagler Construction
Equipment, Fort Myers FL

Volvo Construction Equipment AB -
CARL LIHNELLS VAG, SE-360 42 BRAAS, SWEDEN

Type/Model
Product
Identification
Number

Machine mass kg

20:19
| Distance 18887 mile
hine hrs
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Lessee: Ripa & Associates
Contract: 502-5040598-013

Unit: 2015 Volvo A40G

UNIT # 1218
Location: Flagler Construction
Equipment, Fort Myers FL
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